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Region Contact Information 

Region 2   Pennyroyal 

Crittenden, Caldwell, Lyon, Hopkins, Trigg, Christian, 
Muhlenberg, and Todd Counties 

Melanie Spikes 

735 North Drive, Hopkinsville, KY 42240 
(270)889-9891 
mspikes@pennyroyalcenter.org  
Kecia Fulcher 

(270)886-2205 
kfulcher@pennyroyalcenter.org   

Region 3   RiverValley 

Union, Henderson, Webster, Daviess, McLean, 
Hancock, and Ohio Counties 

Mary Kay Lamb 

P.O. Box 1637, Owensboro, KY 42302 
(270) 689-6740 or  
toll free (800) 737-0696 
marykaylamb@rvbh.com  
Michele Rhodes 

michelerhodes@rvbh.com 

Region 4   LifeSkills 

Butler, Edmonson, Hart, Logan, Warren, Barren, 
Metcalfe, Simpson, Allen, and Monroe Counties 

Sherry Roy-Hunton & Anne Embry 

P.O. Box 6499 
380 Suwannee Trail, Bowling Green, KY 42102-6499 

Sherry: (270) 901-5000 x 1169 
Anne: (270) 901-5000 x 1055 
shunton@lifeskills.com  
aembry@lifeskills.com 

Region 11   Mountain 

Floyd, Johnson, Magoffin, Martin, and Pike Counties 

Theresa O’Brien-Conley 

104 South Front Avenue, Prestonsburg, KY 41653 
(606) 886-4438 
tobrienconley@mtcomp.org  

Region 14   Adanta 

Green, Taylor, Adair, Casey, Cumberland, Russell, 
Pulaski, Clinton, Wayne, and McCreary Counties 

Amy Morgan 

113 Hardin lane, Somerset, KY 42503 
(606) 679-6251 
amorgan@adanta.org  

Region 15   Bluegrass 

Anderson, Bourbon, Boyle, Clark, Estill, Fayette, 
Franklin, Garrard, Harrison, Jessamine, Lincoln, 
Mercer, Madison, Nicholas, Powell, Scott, and 
Woodford Counties 

Cristyn White 

1500 Leestown Road #338, Lexington, KY 40511 
(859) 252-5803 x 215 
toll free (877) 223-5928  
clwhite@bluegrass.org  

 
 
 

Christie Penn (DBHDID Liaison) 

100 Fair Oaks Lane, 4E-D, Frankfort, KY  40621 
PHONE (502) 564- 4456 ~ EMAIL Christie.Penn@ky.gov 
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